OFFENSES

PART | CRIMES
Criminal Homicide
Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES
Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check
Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemean
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/B
Vehicle/Boating
Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Propert
Federal Offense without
Federal Offense with Mon
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellane
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCI
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment
Miscellaneous, Noncrimin
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally IlI

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead
SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL *

MISDEMEANORS

FILED

1,372
65

1,496

27

128

53

262
2,282
263
129
4,632
407
1,369
101
441

12
3,859
10,583
307
19,329
26

16
5576

49,705

o o

38

w
0 O o o oo

51,239

COMPLAINT D.A.

NOT DENIED
SOUGHT

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 0

4 0

26 4

7 4

0 0

40 8

2 0

5 0

3 1

7 4

62 278

9 7

6 3

110 84

6 9

437 85

6 4

4 6

2 2

265 7

201 14

17 3

1,750 3

3 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

141 75

3,126 585

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

ADULTS ARRESTED

BY CHARGE AND DISPOSITION

TOTAL
DISPOSITIONED
ARRESTS

150
100
1,015
3,563
2,601
2,245
1,432
32

11,138

608
414
425
274
2,772
1,978
211
15,925
422
1,891
111
451
18
4,322
11,038
831
26,631
964
220

2,159
7,212

78,879

o o o

4

(2]

S cocococo

* Due to issues with the booking process at Court Services Bureau, over 9,000 arrests were removed from the Department Total,
because they were counting incorrectly.
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